Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

104 - Andalusia City Schools

Description

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:
Expenditures

Instructional Services

Instructional Support Services

Operation & Maintenance Services

Auxiliary Services

Expendable Administrative Services

Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

9/14/2018 10:00:47 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$188,250.00 $235,423.88
$0.00 $0.00
$188,250.00 $235,423.88
$99,000.00 $98,574.68
$19,500.00 $4,271.12
$1,000.00 $0.00
$13,000.00 $17,511.17
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$55,750.00 $74,174.16
$188,250.00 $194,531.13
$0.00 $1,130.73
$0.00 $1,130.73
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $40,892.75
$70,449.06 $70,449.06
$70,449.06 $111,341.81

For Fiscal Year 2018, Fiscal Period 10

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$47,173.88
$0.00
$47,173.88

$425.32
$15,228.88
$1,000.00
($4,511.17)
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
($18,424.16)
($6,281.13)

$1,130.73
($1,130.73)
$0.00

$40,892.75
$0.00
$40,892.75

Pulled from Production

Budget

$10,283,263.73
$2,464,754.40
$11,463,159.00
$33,000.00
$24,244,177.13

$8,908,337.13
$2,339,538.64
$1,490,699.31
$1,891,997.00
$866,878.05
$7,292,156.00
$791,620.00
$496,818.00
$24,078,044.13

$1,301,035.00
$640,021.00
$661,014.00

$827,147.00
$7,397,927.53
$8,225,074.53

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$8,485,876.16
$1,619,830.47
$5,604,250.02
$39,310.41
$15,749,267.06

$7,371,030.49
$1,710,026.01
$1,156,537.96
$1,377,155.37
$678,888.06
$5,482,807.53
$446,759.20
$366,920.82
$18,590,125.44

$1,143,381.80
$1,081,931.85
$61,449.95

($2,779,408.43)
$7,397,927.53
$4,618,519.10

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($1,797,387.57)
($844,923.93)
($5,858,908.98)
$6,310.41
($8,494,910.07)

$1,537,306.64
$629,512.63
$334,161.35
$514,841.63
$187,989.99
$1,809,348.47
$344,860.80
$129,897.18
$5,487,918.69

($157,653.20)
($441,910.85)
($599,564.05)

($3,606,555.43)
$0.00
($3,606,555.43)
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